
Class 1a

No Rider Horse Placing

377 Emily Platt Fallon 1

391 Monica Russell Tully hill nero 2

390 Izzy Howell orions bellatrix 3

382 Charlotte Sheath Rookshill Duke 4

Class 1b

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

180 Wayne Bailey Sunwillow Bella 1

398 Fog Wells Hiln Mayer 3

373 Laura Haughey Nancarrow Goron 4

399 clare Felce Bozeat Boy 5

369 Lynn Anesi Machelthy Lily May 6

395 Isabelle Nichols Courellis Captain Tom

375 Dawn Tant Rafthouse Summer Solstice.

364 Vicky Shewell Gary

387 Arella Markas De Lson

Class 2

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

392 Jessica Regan Monarchs Retreat 1

388 Ian Boyle BUXTED BLUE SPICE 2

394 Andy Morton Cricklodge Teddy Bear 3

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Youngstock

In Hand Youngstock

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Veteran



371 Lisa Hayyez Kitts Silver Sapphire 4

191 Sophie Pennington Timotie De Kerie 5

383 Darcey Jones 6

Class 3

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

400 Sam Bailey Dalami Amazing Grace 1

388 Ian Boyle BUXTED BLUE SPICE 2

394 Andy Morton Cricklodge Teddy Bear 3

24 izzy howell maylona 4

366 Emilia Vaughan Dewisant Bella 5

371 Lisa Hayyez Kitts Silver Sapphire 6

194 Charmaine Rachael Taylor ⁰Llanyfelin Credwen

Class 4

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

361 Rachael Ritchie Woodfield Sparky 1

376 Diane Roberts Crossley Carlingford Miller 2

197 Levi Hepburn Kylebeck Roberto 3

377 Emily Platt Fallon 4

191 Sophie Pennington Timotie De Kerie 5

370 Belinda Noah Ashleyvale corrykinloch 6

193 Michelle Vissian GWYNDYUCHA LAYLA 7

21 Ginny Lee Chip 8

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds



Class 5a

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

382 Charlotte Sheath Flying samson 1

361 Rachael Ritchie Woodfield Sparky 2

376 Diane Roberts Crossley Carlingford Miller 3

377 Emily Platt Fallon 4

13 Amy Davies ralph 5

40 Leonie Rosenteranz Caz 6

193 Michelle Vissian GWYNDYUCHA LAYLA

383 Darcey Jones King Rainbow

194 Charmaine Rachael Taylor ⁰Llanyfelin Credwen

390 Izzy Howell Orions Bellatrix

Class 5b

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

21 Ginny Lee Chip 1

Class 6

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

22 Clare Trowsdale JACKSON 1

28 Tracey Manning Sweet Home 2

384 Clare Jones Danbys Dazzle N Daze 3

13 Amy Davies ralph 4

195 Claire Pell The Pink Print 5

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Novice Pony

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Coloured

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Novice Horse



38 Rachel Stocks Winston 6

Class 7

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

397 Michaela Mcgrath Ausdan Karin 1

Class 8

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

22 Clare Trowsdale 1

384 Clare Jones Danbys Dazzle N Daze 2

13 Amy Davies Ralph 3

195 Claire Pell The Pink Print 4

38 Rachel Stocks Winston 5

17 Holly Brown Phoenix 6

Class 9

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

397 Michaela Mcgrath Ausdan Karin 1

386 Ariella Markus De Lson 2

387 Alyssia Startin-Ashley Cholderton ursus/or teddy 3

382 Charlotte Sheath Rookshill Duke 4

Class 10

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

24 izzy howell maylona J1

198 Dylan Price Charming J2

In Hand Cob/ Show Cob/ Traditional Cob

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Rare & Foreign Breeds

Ring / Arena 1,  Best Handler

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Odd Coloured



367 Emilia Vaughan Charlie J3

383 Darcy Sone Bean J4

372 Lisa Hayyez Ryehall Petit Ami S1

387 Lissy S2

193 Michelle Vissian GWYNDYUCHA LAYLA S3

Class 11

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

372 Lisa Hayyez Ryehall Petit Ami 1

395 Isabelle Nichols Courellis Captain Tom 2

396 Amanda Sheath Flying samson 3

194 Charmaine Rachael Taylor Llanyfelin Credwen 4

40 Leonie Caz 5

198 Dylan Ward Gadlys Prince Charming 6

193 Michelle Vissian GWYNDYUCHA LAYLA

367 Emilia Vaughan Charlie

izzy howell maylona

Class 12B

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Horse

19 Cheryl Overton I'm still waiting 1

387 Alyssia Stratan 2

Class 13FUN

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Best Pony

Ring / Arena 1,  In Hand Retired Racehorse

Ring / Arena 1,  Best Mane 



Ella Smith Sox

Debbie Taylor mouse

Olly smith Simba

Class 14FUN

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

Pippa Bastow Skippy

Ella Smith Sox

Debbie Taylor mouse

Olly smith Simba

Class 15FUN

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

Cheryl Overton I'm still waiting

Holly Brown Phoenix

Darcey Jones King Rainbow

Jenna Owen Redheart Reality

Isaac Richards Haribo

Emilia Vaughan Charlie

kelly Bellham merlin

Olly smith Simba

Class 16FUN

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Horse

Rosie Bainbridge Brynseion Rhianna Rose

Ring / Arena 1,  Best Tail 

Ring / Arena 1,  Prettiest Mare

Ring / Arena 1,  Handsomest Gelding



Michelle Vissian GWYNDYUCHA LAYLA

Charmaine Rachael Taylor ⁰Llanyfelin Credwen

Pippa Bastow Skippy

Hannah Vaughan Dewisant Bella

Ella Smith Sox

Debbie Taylor mouse

Class 17FUN

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Horse

Pippa Bastow Skippy

Aurelia Harrison Sparky

Ella Smith Sox

Debbie Taylor mouse

Olly smith Simba

Class 18FUN

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Horse

Ella Smith Sox

Debbie Taylor mouse

Olly smith Simba

Class 19

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

380 Bella Mcquarrie Wellesmanor Barbarella 1

381 Cherry Bruce Spirit Of Lucky Joe 2

Ring / Arena 1,  Best Telwell Type 

Ring / Arena 1,  Fancy Dressed  

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Lead Rein



368 Aurelia Harrison Sparky 3

383 Darcey Jones King Rainbow 4

365 Hannah Vaughan Dewisant Bella 5

379 Isaac Richards Haribo 6

Class 20 

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

357 Tilly Wilks amilas chorizo 1

198 Dylan Ward Gadlys Prince Charming 2

Class 21a

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

198 Dylan Ward Gadlys Prince Charming 1

Class 21b

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

363 Sally Myers Pontoon Gem 1

196 Madelyn Hepburn Braemar be proud 2

356 Poppy Daly Watling Miss Magic 3

Class 22

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

374 Laura Haughey Sherlocks bet your bottom RETIRED

5 Abigail Lock Rascal 1

Class 23

BridleNo Drawn Order Horse Placing

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Coloured

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Cobs, Maxi & Coblets

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden 1st Ridden 

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds  

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds  



393 Laura Mikeys Rock 1

22 Claire Trowsdale Jackson 2

28 Tracey Manning Sweet home 3

5 Abigail Lock Rascal 4

355 Alice Highnam Doylan Alouettes Gift 5

Class 24

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

362 Isabel Ritchie Ennistymon Lad 1

397 Michaela Mcgrath Ausdan Karin 2

358 Olivia Wilks amilas chorizo 3

34 Dani Cox Otztaler Santana 4

356 Poppy Walking Miss Magk 5

Class 25

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

199 Diane Thomas Sprout 1

38 Rachel Stocks Winston 2

Class 26

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

355 Alice Highnam Doylan Alouettes Gift 1

359 Olivia Wilks Tango 2

34 Dani Cox Otztaler Santana 3

357 Tilly Wilks amilas chorizo 4

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Pony

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Odd Coloured

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Novice



41 Rosie Barnbridge 5

Class 27

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

199 Diane Thomas Sprout 1

192 Melissa Griffiths Pferde Stud Gucci 2

Class 28

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

397 Michaela Mcgrath Ausdan Karin 1

34 Dani Cox Otztaler Santana 2

Class 29

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

192 Melissa Griffiths Pferde Stud Gucci 1

393 Laura Szuca Mikeys Rock 2

200 Isabelle Lock Mr Big 3

Class 30

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

359 Olivia Wilks Tango 1

357 Tily Wilks Choritso 2

Class 32

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

362 Isabel Ritchie Ennistymon Lad 1

367 Emilia Vaughan Charlie 2

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Rare & Foreign Breed

Ring / Arena 3,  Ridden Veteran

Ring / Arena 3,  Ridden Hunter Horse or Pony

Ring / Arena 3,  Riding Club Pony 

Ring / Arena 2,  Ridden Riding Horse



Class 33

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

31 Lucy Gurney Orpen Wells 1

199 Diane Thomas Sprout 2

Class 34

Bridle No Drawn Order Section Placing

360 Tilly Wilks Tango 1

363 Sally Myers Pontoon Gem 2

198 Dylan Ward Gadlys Prince Charming 3

Class 35

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

200 Isabelle Lock Mr Big 1

5 Abigail Lock Rascal 2

28 Tracey Manning 3

34 Dani Cox Santi 4

363 Sally Myers Pontoon Gem 5

Class 36

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

400 Sam Bailey Dalane Amazing Grace

180 Wayne Bailey Sun Willow Bella

Working Hunter Newbee (0.40m)

Ring / Arena 3,  Race Horse To Riding Horse 

Ring / Arena 3,  Open Working Hunter (0.80m) 

Ring / Arena 3,  Novice Working Hunter Horse (0.60m)

Ring / Arena 1,  Championship 



Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

393 Laura Mikeys Rock

192 Melissa Griffiths Pferde Stud Gucci

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

360 Tilly Wilks Tango

357 Tilly Wilks amilas chorizo

Bridle No Rider Horse Placing

400 Sam Bailey Dalane Amazing Grace 1

180 Wayne Bailey Sun Willow Bella 2

Supreme Championship

Ring / Arena 2,  Championship 

Ring / Arena 3,  Championship 


